Paul Blane
MOTORS LTD

Fiat Punto 1.2 Easy 3dr | Nov 2013
LOW INSURANCE, LONG MOT

Low insurance, great spec usb media connection ideal first car

Vehicle Features

2 rear head restraints, 3x3 point rear seatbelts, 60/40 split
folding rear seat with ISOFIX, ABS/EBD, Body colour bumpers,
Body colour door handles, Brake assist function, Darkened
headlamps, Dashboard and door panel ambient lighting,
Deadlocks, Driver and passenger airbags, Drivers knee airbag,
Dualdrive PAS, Electric adjustable heated door mirrors, Electric
front windows, Front fog lights, Front headrests, Headlight height
adjustment, Heated rear windscreen, Height/reach adjustable
steering column, Height adjustable driver's seat, Immobiliser,
Leather gear knob, Leather steering wheel, Lockable fuel cap,
MP3 compatible radio/single CD player, Rear window wash/wipe,
Remote central locking, Rev counter, Side airbags, Sunvisor with
ticket holder, Trip computer, Window airbags

56 Moneyreagh Road, Belfast, BT23 6B

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:
Engine Size:
CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:
Body Style:

Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

07512909342

£3,995

88000

Petrol
Manual

Grey

1242

126

D (£150 p/a)
Hatchback
7A

YF63ZXV

4065mm
1687mm
1490mm
5

Luggage Capacity (Seats 275L

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:
Max. Loading Weight:
PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

1575KG
560KG
560KG

39.2MPG

64.2MPG

52.3MPG

45L
5 SPEED
97MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 14.4s

Engine Power BHP:
Engine Power BHP:

68.4BHP
68.4BHP



