

Fiat Punto 1.2 Easy 3dr | Nov 2013 LOW INSURANCE, LONG MOT







Low insurance, great spec usb media connection ideal first car

Vehicle Features

2 rear head restraints, 3x3 point rear seatbelts, 60/40 split folding rear seat with ISOFIX, ABS/EBD, Body colour bumpers, Body colour door handles, Brake assist function, Darkened headlamps, Dashboard and door panel ambient lighting, Deadlocks, Driver and passenger airbags, Drivers knee airbag, Dualdrive PAS, Electric adjustable heated door mirrors, Electric front windows, Front fog lights, Front headrests, Headlight height adjustment, Heated rear windscreen, Height/reach adjustable steering column, Height adjustable driver's seat, Immobiliser, Leather gear knob, Leather steering wheel, Lockable fuel cap, MP3 compatible radio/single CD player, Rear window wash/wipe, Remote central locking, Rev counter, Side airbags, Sunvisor with ticket holder, Trip computer, Window airbags

£3,995

Miles:	88000
- mesi	00000
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Grey
Engine Size:	1242
CO2 Emission:	126
Tax Band:	D (£150 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Insurance group:	7A
Reg:	YF63ZXV

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

22	
Length:	4065mm
Width:	1687mm
Height:	1490mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	275L
Gross Weight:	1575KG
Max. Loading Weight:	560KG
Max. Loading Weight:	560KG
PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	39.2MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	64.2MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	52.3MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	45L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	97MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	14.4s
Engine Power BHP:	68.4BHP
Engine Power BHP:	68.4BHP